
BOYS BLOCK D No Group Time GIRLS BLOCK A No Group Time No Group Time

AVON x x x

BEDFORDSHIRE HUSSAIN Ibrahim 170 D 9am x x

BERKSHIRE AHLUWALIA Prayrit 168 D 9am HEI LAM Tse 357 B 12.3O x

BIRMINGHAM WAN Brian 185 F 9am VASSILEVA Simona 386 G 12.3O LEE Chloe 359 B 12.3O

BLACK COUNTRY POLGAR Kristof 182 F 9am x x

BUCKINGHAMSHIRE x JETHA Sienna A 12.3O LAKHANI Mia 374 E 12.3O

CAMBRIDGESHIRE WANG Sean 151 A 9am LI Rachel 367 C 12.3O x

CHESHIRE RATHBONE Laurence 177 E 9am YUEN Savannah 370 D 12.3O KENNEDY Kyra 387 G 12.3O

CLEVELAND GREENHOUGH Zac 162 C 9am x x

CORNWALL TREMBETH Thomas 157 B 9am HOOLEY Sophie 351 A 12.3O MAY Jessica 385 G 12.3O

CUMBRIA PINDER Liam 163 C 9am ACKRED Sophie 373 D 12.3O x

DERBYSHIRE x COKER Naomi 356 B 12.3O NOBLE Millie 384 G 12.3O

DEVONSHIRE LEE Karl 154 A 9am x x

DORSET ROBERTS James 189 G 9am x x

DURHAM DALY Daniel 175 E 9am x x

EAST SUSSEX TONNER Angus 175 E 9am SVOBODA Sienna 380 F 12.3O x

ESSEX HUNT Wilson 187 G 9am BURRIDGE Ellieanna 369 D 12.3O x

GLOUCESTERSHIRE ZANKER Fred 184 F 9am WONG Sarah 358 B 12.3O DENTON Daisy 372 D 12.3O

Gt MANCHESTER ILIA Joseph 190 G 9am x x

HAMPSHIRE x x x

HEREFORDSHIRE HOPKINS Will 180 F 9am x x

HERTFORDSHIRE PANCHAMUKHI Vishnu 178 E 9am x x

HUMBERSIDE x x x

KENT ANTRIM Maxwell 172 D 9am EVANS Chloe 361 B 12.3O x

LANCASHIRE MARSHALL Noah 161 B 9am WILSON BARKER Molly 366 C 12.3O x

LEICESTERSHIRE MAK Wai Fung 165 C 9am x x

LINCOLNSHIRE THORPE Troy 164 C 9am HURD Lowri 368 D 12.3O ECCLES Eva 379 F 12.3O

LONDON CENTRAL AWOSIKA Olaola 171 D 9am TAGUIBAO Jonabel 388 G 12.3O ARCHARD Luna 383 F 12.3O

LONDON EAST LJELIKAH Joshua 166 C 9am BAIG Maliha 362 C 12.3O ELFALLAH Daniya 360 B 12.3O

LONDON NORTH x x x

LONDON SOUTH BONATO Francesco 174 E 9am BONDAR Elena 252 A 12.3O x

LONDON WEST SHAH Janak 156 B 9am x x

MERSEYSIDE CHAU Liam 155 A 9am HAMER Isabella 375 E 12.3O x

NORFOLK CHANG Daniel 167 C 9am x x

NORTHAMPTONSHIRE GOPAL Shivam 158 B 9am KATWA Meera 377 E 12.3O x

NORTHUMBERLAND x x x

NORTH YORKSHIRE FELL Louis 173 D 9am LONGMAN Mia 378 E 12.3O x

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE UFTON Dylan 152 A 9am TANSUR Jess 355 A 12.3O x

OXFORDSHIRE x x x

SHROPSHIRE x x x

SOMERSET COOPER Nico 9am ROWSWELL Kirsty 353 A 12.3O x

SOUTH YORKSHIRE EDGAR Ben 181 F 9am LATIMER Holly 354 A 12.3O x

STAFFORDSHIRE ROBERTS Ellis 183 F 9am x x

SUFFOLK VIGNESH Tarumn 188 G 9am HEFFER Shannon 376 E 12.3O x

SURREY TSZ LAM Rex 160 B 9am x x

TYNE & WEAR WASI Omar 176 E 9am x SWAN Susanna 363 C 12.3O

WARWICKSHIRE SHEUNG Chun Wai 186 G 9am LAM Hazel 371 D 12.3O x

WEST SUSSEX DULOEV Vittorio 153 A 9am x 12.3O

WEST YORKSHIRE YAN MASA Hiko 150 A 9am DRAKE Millie 381 F 12.3O x

WILTSHIRE x x x

WORCESTERSHIRE FISHER Ben 150 B 9am ALCOCK Phoebe 365 C 12.3O BOREHAM Millie 382 F 12.3O

INDIVIDUAL ENTRIES  U19




